 AC Isolation Monitors - FACV
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.3 31/03/2025
 FACV
AC Insolation Monitor
with Automatic Reset and Real-Time Display
✔ Detects symmetrical and asymmetrical insolation faults in single-

• 2x8-character front display
• TEST button to simulate ground faults (+) and (-)
• RESET button to reset the device and clear the fault
• LEDs to signal pre-alarm and alarm faults
• Electrically isolated RS-485 interface with Modbus-RTU protocol, depending on the model:
• Instantaneous isolation measurement
• Relay status
• View ModBus map
 Models
Model
Nominal
Voltage UN
Operating
Range
Alarm Level  Power Voltage  DIN Size  Communications
FACV-115-M 115 VAC 0-115 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 60-264VAC | 80-300VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACV-115-M-24 115 VAC 0-115 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 24 VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACV-230-M 230 VAC 0-230 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 60-264VAC | 80-300VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACV-230-M-24 230 VAC 0-230 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 24 VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACV-440-M 440 VAC 0-440 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 60-264VAC | 80-300VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACV-440-M-24 440 VAC 0-440 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 24 VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACV-500-M 500 VAC 0-500 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 60-264VAC | 80-300VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACV-500-M-24 500 VAC 0-500 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 24 VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACV-750-M 750 VAC 0-750 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 60-264VAC | 80-300VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACV-750-M-24 750 VAC 0-750 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 24 VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACV-440E-M + AC-1000 1000 VAC 0-1000 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 60-264VAC | 80-300VDC
9M - 160mm
+ Coupler
ModBus-RTU
FACV-440E-M-24 + AC-1000 1000 VAC 0-1000 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 24 VDC
9M - 160mm
+ Coupler
ModBus-RTU
FACV-440S-M + ADP-4200 7200 VAC 0-7200 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 60-264VAC | 80-300VDC
9M - 160mm
+ Coupler ModBus-RTU
FACV-440S-M-24 + ADP-4200 7200 VAC 0-7200 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 24 VDC
9M - 160mm
+ Coupler
ModBus-RTU
FACV-440S-M + ADP-7200 1000 VAC 0-1000 VAC 50-150kΩ y 5-45kΩ 60-264VAC | 80-300VDC